
Pizzas 12”Pizzas 12”

SidesSides ANTIPASTA BOARD– 26ANTIPASTA BOARD– 26

dinner menu

All Pizzas are available on a non-gluten containing pizza base on requestAll Pizzas are available on a non-gluten containing pizza base on request

Tomato BASE WITH FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZARELLA, PARMASAN, AND

FRESH BASIL LEAVES

Tomato BASE WITH FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZARELLA, PARMASAN, AND

FRESH BASIL LEAVES

Tomato BASE WITH FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZARELLA, PARMASAN, AND

FRESH BASIL LEAVES

Tomato BASE WITH FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZARELLA, PARMASAN, AND

FRESH BASIL LEAVES

GARLIC FLATBREAD, FIOR DE LATTE

MOZZ, OLIVE OIL & HERBS

GARLIC FLATBREAD, FIOR DE LATTE

MOZZ, OLIVE OIL & HERBS
CURED PROSCUITTO, VENTRACINA SALAMI, Spanish Chorizo, CASHEL

BLUE CHEESE, Scamorza Cheese, Wicklow Brie MIXED LEAVES, mixed

olives, TOMATOES, Artichoke PESTO, HUMMUS, BALSAMIC AND HONEY

glaze SERVED WITH A STONE BAKED PIZZA FLATBREAD. 

CURED PROSCUITTO, VENTRACINA SALAMI, Spanish Chorizo, CASHEL

BLUE CHEESE, Scamorza Cheese, Wicklow Brie MIXED LEAVES, mixed

olives, TOMATOES, Artichoke PESTO, HUMMUS, BALSAMIC AND HONEY

glaze SERVED WITH A STONE BAKED PIZZA FLATBREAD. 

[Contains Nuts][Contains Nuts]

Diced Tomato, red onion, Fresh basil, sun-dried tomato, Garlic, ,

on Toasted Sourdough Bread

Diced Tomato, red onion, Fresh basil, sun-dried tomato, Garlic, ,

on Toasted Sourdough Bread

GARLIC FLATBREAD, BRIE, HONEY

DRIZZLE & HERBS

GARLIC FLATBREAD, BRIE, HONEY

DRIZZLE & HERBS

Mixed marinated OlivesMixed marinated Olives

 toasted in Cajun Spices toasted in Cajun Spices

Tomato BASE, FIOR Di LATTE MOZZ,

HONEY-MUSTARD GLAZED PULLED

HAM & PINEAPPLE

Tomato BASE, FIOR Di LATTE MOZZ,

HONEY-MUSTARD GLAZED PULLED

HAM & PINEAPPLE

White Base, Parmesan, ior di

latte mozz, Egg Green

Chiliesyolk, Crispy Bacon

White Base, Parmesan, ior di

latte mozz, Egg Green

Chiliesyolk, Crispy Bacon

White Base, Parmesan, ior di

latte mozz, Egg Green

Chiliesyolk, Crispy Bacon

White Base, Parmesan, ior di

latte mozz, Egg Green

Chiliesyolk, Crispy Bacon

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, Chicken, bacon, rocket,

& Caesar dressing Drizzle

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, Chicken, bacon, rocket,

& Caesar dressing Drizzle

Margherita –17Margherita –17

Porche Nera – 19Porche Nera – 19

CHEESY FLATBREAD – 12CHEESY FLATBREAD – 12 SELECTIONOF CURED MEATS & ARTISAN CHEESESELECTIONOF CURED MEATS & ARTISAN CHEESE

EXTRA BREAD BASKET + 3.50EXTRA BREAD BASKET + 3.50

Bruschetta – 9Bruschetta – 9

GARLIC HONEY BRIE –14GARLIC HONEY BRIE –14

Mixed Olives – 4.00Mixed Olives – 4.00

almonds – 3.00almonds – 3.00

HAM SELLECK – 19HAM SELLECK – 19

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, CHORIZO, N’DUJA, WITHF

A HONEY DRIZZLE

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, CHORIZO, N’DUJA, WITHF

A HONEY DRIZZLE

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, CHORIZO, N’DUJA, WITHF

A HONEY DRIZZLE

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, CHORIZO, N’DUJA, WITHF

A HONEY DRIZZLE

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, CHICKEN, SUN-DRIED

TOMATOES & PESTO DRIZZLE

TOMATO BASE, FIOR Di LATTE

MOZZ, CHICKEN, SUN-DRIED

TOMATOES & PESTO DRIZZLE
[Contains Nuts][Contains Nuts]

GARLIC LEMON Aioli| Blue Cheese |Siracha MAYO Vegan Lemon Aioli |  Vegan Pesto 2.50GARLIC LEMON Aioli| Blue Cheese |Siracha MAYO Vegan Lemon Aioli |  Vegan Pesto 2.50

PIZZA PYE – 19PIZZA PYE – 19

fig &folly–18fig &folly–18

Pollo Presto –19Pollo Presto –19

Carbonara –19Carbonara –19

PLANTA [VEGAN] – 17.5PLANTA [VEGAN] – 17.5

THE Roma – 19THE Roma – 19

Add Buffalo Mozz +2.50Add Buffalo Mozz +2.50

PLEASE NOTE A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLIED TO TABLES OF 6 OR MORE GUESTS DINING.

ALL TIPS INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE GO TO OUR WONDERFUL STAFF AT THE END OF EACH SHIFT. SHARED

EQUALLY, DISTRIBUTED ON AN HOURLY RATE.

PLEASE NOTE A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLIED TO TABLES OF 6 OR MORE GUESTS DINING.

ALL TIPS INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE GO TO OUR WONDERFUL STAFF AT THE END OF EACH SHIFT. SHARED

EQUALLY, DISTRIBUTED ON AN HOURLY RATE.

dipsdips



StaplesStaples

SaladsSalads

BurgersBurgers

SERVED WITH FRIESSERVED WITH FRIES

homemade Beef Patty,  Bacon,

cheddar, Baby gem lettuce, beef

tomato, PYE BURGER SAUCE

homemade Beef Patty,  Bacon,

cheddar, Baby gem lettuce, beef

tomato, PYE BURGER SAUCE

Cajun Breaded Chicken, IRISH

CHEDDAR, Carrot and red cabbage

parsley slaw, house siracha mayo

Cajun Breaded Chicken, IRISH

CHEDDAR, Carrot and red cabbage

parsley slaw, house siracha mayo

CLASSIC – 19CLASSIC – 19

homemade Beef Patty, Monterey

jack, Crispy  bacon, ketchup,

yellow  Mustard, Pickles

homemade Beef Patty, Monterey

jack, Crispy  bacon, ketchup,

yellow  Mustard, Pickles

NEW YORKER – 19NEW YORKER – 19 KOREAN Chicken – 19KOREAN Chicken – 19

 All Burgers Are available on non-gluten containing Burger Buns on Request. our fries are Cooked separately

in oil not used for gluten containing items. Sesame Seeds are present on None-Gluten buns 

 All Burgers Are available on non-gluten containing Burger Buns on Request. our fries are Cooked separately

in oil not used for gluten containing items. Sesame Seeds are present on None-Gluten buns 

 All our burger Beef is of Irish Origin and gluten free Other Meats & Dairy products are cooked in shared

oils. Our kitchen is not a nut and gluten free environment.

 All our burger Beef is of Irish Origin and gluten free Other Meats & Dairy products are cooked in shared

oils. Our kitchen is not a nut and gluten free environment.

Scan for

Allergens

Scan for
Allergens

CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN A

INFERNO HOT SAUCE, CELERY, BLUE

CHEESE DIP & FRIES

CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN A

INFERNO HOT SAUCE, CELERY, BLUE

CHEESE DIP & FRIES

pan fried Cajun spiced chicken,

tomato, red onion, parmesan

Tomatoes, Caesar salad dressing,

and Stone baked flatbread

+ 2.50 Add Bacon

pan fried Cajun spiced chicken,

tomato, red onion, parmesan

Tomatoes, Caesar salad dressing,

and Stone baked flatbread

+ 2.50 Add Bacon

Slow cooked beef Brisket,

Melted Buffalo Mozaerlla,

Rocket, Garlic dip & Fries

Slow cooked beef Brisket,

Melted Buffalo Mozaerlla,

Rocket, Garlic dip & Fries

Beer battered haddock,

Mushy Peas, Tartar sauce,

side salad & Chips

Beer battered haddock,

Mushy Peas, Tartar sauce,

side salad & Chips

Goat’s Cheese, beetroot,

onion marmalade, Rocket,

Cherry tomatoes, Candy

Walnuts, Balsamic dressing

+ 4.00 Add Chicken

Goat’s Cheese, beetroot,

onion marmalade, Rocket,

Cherry tomatoes, Candy

Walnuts, Balsamic dressing

+ 4.00 Add Chicken

BUFFALO WINGS – 18 BUFFALO WINGS – 18 

Cajun Caesar – 16Cajun Caesar – 16

Brisket Sandwich – 19Brisket Sandwich – 19

Toastie in our Signature Stone

Baked  bread

Toastie in our Signature Stone

Baked  bread

Ham & Cheese – 9.50Ham & Cheese – 9.50

Skinny cut fries served with a

garlic Aioli dip

Skinny cut fries served with a

garlic Aioli dip

SPICE BREADED AND DEEP-FRIED

CAULIFLOWER WINGS with

AGAVE BUFFALO SAUCE & FRIES

SPICE BREADED AND DEEP-FRIED

CAULIFLOWER WINGS with

AGAVE BUFFALO SAUCE & FRIES

Buffalo Mozzarella, Beef

Pesto drizzle Served with a

sliced Pizza flat bread

+ 4.00 Add Prosciutto

Buffalo Mozzarella, Beef

Pesto drizzle Served with a

sliced Pizza flat bread

+ 4.00 Add Prosciutto

CAULI WINGS– 18CAULI WINGS– 18

Caprese Salad – 15Caprese Salad – 15

Fish & Chips – 19Fish & Chips – 19

Goat’s Cheese – 15Goat’s Cheese – 15

Fries & Dip – 6.50Fries & Dip – 6.50


